Demand high-level expertise
3M™ Kerramax Care™
Super-Absorbent Dressings
Clinicians are right to demand more
from a super-absorbent dressing
Highly exuding wounds are demanding for both clinician and patient: excess fluid can
make achieving an optimum moisture balance difficult, leakage is uncomfortable and can
lead to maceration and the constituents of wound fluid, including bacteria and matrix

bacteria2* and
MMPs3*
Easy to apply4
(using either side)
Can be used
under all forms of
compression5,7*
Can be left in
place for
seven days
*As demonstrated in vitro
Ordering information
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing
Size Dressing per Box Product Code
5 cm x 5 cm 10 PRD500-025
6.5 cm x 8 cm 10 PRD500-065
10 cm x 10 cm 10 PRD500-050
10 cm x 10 cm (bulk pack) 50 PRD500-050-B50
10 cm x 22 cm 10 PRD500-120
10 cm x 22 cm (bulk pack) 50 PRD500-120-B50
13.5 cm x 15.5 cm 10 PRD500-100
20 cm x 22 cm 10 PRD500-240
20 cm x 22 cm (bulk pack) 30 PRD500-240-B30
20 cm x 30 cm 10 PRD500-380-B10
20 cm x 30 cm (bulk pack) 30 PRD500-380-B30
20 cm x 50 cm 10 PRD500-600-B10
21cm x 23 cm (multisite) 5 PRD500-300
Expertise along the exudate management continuum
Dry to low
3M™ Kerralite Cool™